Division of Corporations 600008637 Page 1 of 1
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H1200000829 3)))
H120000008293ABCW Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from FICE page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
From: Account Name : VIP ACCOUNTING & BUSINESS CONSULTING , LLC Account Number : 120100000072 Phone : (954)933-2700 Fax Number : (954)657-8007
LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL SORTE L.L.C.
Certificate of Status 0
Certified Copy
Page Count 01 Estimated Charge S25.00
Estimated Charge \$25.00
N Willing Manuel Comparete Elling Manuel Holm

Electronic Filing Menu

e •,

;

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

jan - 6 2012 N: Guillgan

H1200000829 3

FILED 12 JAN -5 AM 10: 46 SECKETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 608,445, Florida Statutes, this Florida Limited Liability Company submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of a limited liability company is:

SORTE, LLC.

SECOND: The articles of Organization were filed on: 01/18/2005 and assigned document number: $L^{0}500008631$

THIRD: The date the dissolution was approved: 10/31/2011

FOURTH: (Check One)

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the LLC have been paid or discharge.

Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.

FIFTH: No debt of the Limited Liability Company remains unpaid.

SIXTH: All remaining property and assets have distributed among its members in accordance with their respective right and interests.

SEVENTH: Adoption of Dissolution (Check One)

There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signed this Monday,	October 31 st , 2011.	
Signature:	M-	 ·
	' Salomão Gammerman	
	Manager	

(By the chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator)